
INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA 
 

 

 

I. Status of Receipt and Disposal of RTI Applications 
 

For January- 2019 to December- 2019 

 
 
Month Opening 

Balance 
Received During 

the 
Month 

Replied during 
the 

Month 

Closing 
Balance 

January 09 16 13 12 

Feb 12 20 18 14 

March 14 11 16 09 

April 09 15 11 13 

May 13 20 17 16 

June 16 22 16 22 

July 22 14 28 08 

August 08 17 09 16 

Sept                     16 14 18 12 

Oct                     12 14 21 05 

Nov 05 14 17 02 

Dec 02 24 14 12 

 

 

II. Status of Receipt and Disposal of First Appeals under RTI Act  
 

For January- 2019 to December- 2019 
 

 
Month Opening 

Balance 
Received During 

the 
Month 

Replied during 
the 

Month 

Closing 
Balance 

January 04 02 05 01 

Feb 01 01 01 01 

March 01 03 04 00 

April 00 03 02 01 

May 01 00 01 00 

June 00 01 00 01 

July 01 04 01 04 

August 04 01 04 01 

Sept                      01 00 01 00 

Oct                      00 03 02 01 

Nov 01 00 00 01 

Dec 01 00 01 00 

 

PTO 

 

 



 

 

INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA 
 

 

 

I. Status of Receipt and Disposal of RTI Applications  
 

For January- 2020 to December - 2020 

 
 
Month Opening 

Balance 
Received During the 

Month 
Replied during the 

Month 
Closing 
Balance 

January 12 27 25 14 

February 14 30 22 22 

March 22 19 34 07 

April 07 10 10 07 

May 07 27 13 21 

June 

July 

Aug             

21 

17 

13 

23 

23 

21 

27 

27 

21 

17 

13 

13 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

13 

18 

7 

11 

44 

26 

17 

19 

39 

37 

13 

20 

18 

7 

11 

10 

 

 

 

II.   Status of Receipt and Disposal of First Appeals under RTI Act  
 

For January- 2020 to December - 2020 
 

 
Month Opening 

Balance 
Received During 

the 
Month 

Replied during 
the 

Month 

Closing 
Balance 

January 00 04 00 04 

February 04 02 02 04 

March 04 05 05 04 

April 04 02 04 02 

May 02 02 02 02 

June 

July 

02 

03 

03 

01 

02 

03 

03 

01 

Aug 01 07 04 04 

Sept 04 03 03 04 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec 

04 

02 

01 

03 

02 

04 

05 

03 

04 

02 

01 

01 

 

 

 

 



 

 

INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA 
 

 

 

I. Status of Receipt and Disposal of RTI Applications  
 

For January to December - 2021  

 
 
Month Opening 

Balance 
Received 

During the 
Month 

Replied during the 
Month 

Closing 
Balance 

January 10 53 14 49 

February 49 30 73 06 

March 06 17 11 12 

April 12 13 22 03 

May 03 17 06 14 

June 14 32 27 19 

July 19 18 30 07 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

07 

09 

12 

12 

44 

20 

28 

20 

50 

14 

18 

25 

20 

18 

50 

09 

12 

12 

44 

08 

 

 

II.   Status of Receipt and Disposal of First Appeals under RTI Act  
 

For January to December - 2021  
 

 
Month Opening 

Balance 
Received During 

the 
Month 

Replied during 
the 

Month 

Closing 
Balance 

January 01 03 02 02 

February 02 03 02 03 

March 03 05 05 03 

April 03 02 04 01 

May 01 01 01 01 

June 01 03 01 03 

July 03 04 03 04 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

04 

03 

02 

03 

03 

03 

03 

04 

03 

23 

04 

04 

03 

03 

03 

03 

02 

03 

03 

23 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

II. Status of Receipt and Disposal of RTI Applications  
 

For January to September - 2022  

 
 
Month Opening 

Balance 
Received 

During the 
Month 

Replied during the 
Month 

Closing 
Balance 

January 

February 

March   

April     

May   

June  

July          

August  

September                           

8 

32 

9 

18 

8 

 38 

 12 

 17 

 23 

37 

52 

32 

23 

41 

31 

24 

36 

28 

13 

75 

23 

33 

11 

57 

19 

30 

36 

32 

9 

18 

       8 

      38 

      12 

      17 

      23 

      15 

 

 

II.   Status of Receipt and Disposal of First Appeals under RTI Act  
 

For January to September - 2022  
 

 
Month Opening 

Balance 
Received During 

the 
Month 

Replied during 
the 

Month 

Closing 
Balance 

January 23 0 23 0 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July      
August   

 September 

0 

4 

0 

  5 

  2 

 11 

  3 

5 

8 

5 

5 

4 

14 

3 

7 

2 

4 

9 

 0 

 9 

 5 

11 

 5 

 7 

4 

0 

            5 

            2 

           11 

 3 

 5 

 0 

 

 

 


